assumptions used for loans with prepayment options. Given the uncertainty of these estimates, we view both the MVE
and the income simulation results as falling within a wide range of possibilities.

As of the dates indicated, the following schedule shows the Company’s percentage change in interest rate sensitive
income, based on a static balance sheet, in the first year after the rate change if interest rates were to sustain immediate
parallel changes ranging from -100 bps to +300 bps. The Company estimates interest rate risk with two sets of deposit
repricing scenarios.

The first scenario assumes that administered-rate deposits (money market, interest-earning checking, and savings)
reprice at a faster speed in response to changes in interest rates. Additionally, interest rates cannot decline below zero.
At both March 31, 2013 and December 31, 2012, interest rates were at such a low level that repricing scenarios
assuming -100 bps rate shocks produced negative results.

The second scenario assumes that those deposits reprice at a slower speed. For larger rate shocks, e.g., +300 bps,
models reflecting consumer behavior in regards to both loan prepayments and deposit run-off are inherently prone to
increased model uncertainty.

INCOME SIMULATION – CHANGE IN INTEREST RATE SENSITIVE INCOME
As of March 31, 2013

Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Edgar Filing: ZIONS BANCORPORATION /UT/ - Form 10-Q

154

Fast (2.4 )% 6.7 % 14.5 % 22.6 %
Slow (2.6 )% 7.9 % 17.0 % 26.4 %

88

Edgar Filing: ZIONS BANCORPORATION /UT/ - Form 10-Q

155

Table of Contents

ZIONS BANCORPORATION AND SUBSIDIARIES

As of December 31, 2012
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast (1.8 )% 3.9 % 9.8 % 16.7 %
Slow (2.0 )% 5.0 % 12.1 % 20.2 %

The following schedule includes changes in the MVE from -100 bps to +300 bps parallel rate moves for both “fast” and
“slow” scenarios.

CHANGES IN MARKET VALUE OF EQUITY
As of March 31, 2013

Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast (1.1 )% 2.6 % 5.6 % 8.7 %
Slow (4.5 )% 5.9 % 12.0 % 17.9 %

As of December 31, 2012
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast 0.7  % 1.7 % 3.9 % 6.3 %
Slow (2.8 )% 4.9 % 10.6 % 16.0 %

During the first quarter of 2013, changes in interest rate sensitivity were primarily driven by changes in assumptions
for demand deposits. Since the introduction of the Transaction Account Guarantee (“TAG”) in 2008, the Company has
designated a portion of the noninterest-bearing demand deposit balances as ratings and rate-sensitive, based on the
assumption that these deposits would behave differently upon the expiration of the TAG program on December 31,
2012 and in a changing interest rate environment from deposits collected for reasons other than the TAG program and
FDIC-insured deposits up to $250,000 (“stable deposits”). Upon the expiration of the TAG program, we believe that